
Dimensions

Composition

Ordering Information

Item Number

Handle
Tip

Head Length
Head Thickness

Overall Length
Handle Length

This compact, round handle and flexible head swap is excellent for cleaning very small areas. These swabs are manufactured, 
inspected and packaged under exacting conditions to insure product integrity, purity and cleanliness.  A polyurethane open celled 
foam head is inserted into a polypropylene handle to provide greater flexibility in the tip and more stiffness in the shank.

6
5.5
0.5

0.125

Polypropylene
100 ppi white polyurethane foam

6-S145
50
10

S145 Swab

15.2
14.0
1.3

0.32

Swabs/Inner Bag
Inner Bags/Master Bag

"
"
"
"

2255 Westover Road
Chicopee, MA  01022

T (800) 628-8606
F (413) 592-4112 
www.essentraporoustechnologies.com

ESSENTRA POROUS TECHNOLOGIESEffective: 12/07


