

## **S145 Swab**

This compact, round handle and flexible head swap is excellent for cleaning very small areas. These swabs are manufactured, inspected and packaged under exacting conditions to insure product integrity, purity and cleanliness. A polyurethane open celled foam head is inserted into a polypropylene handle to provide greater flexibility in the tip and more stiffness in the shank.

Dimensions			
Overall Length	6"	15.2	
Handle Length	5.5"	14.0	
Head Length	0.5"	1.3	
Head Thickness	0.125"	0.32	
Composition			
Handle	Polypropylene		
Tip	100 ppi white polyurethane foam		
Ordering Information			
Item Number	6-S145		
Swabs/Inner Bag	50		
Inner Bags/Master Bag	10		

Effective: 12/07

**ESSENTRA POROUS TECHNOLOGIES** 

2255 Westover Road Chicopee, MA 01022

T (800) 628-8606 F (413) 592-4112 www.essentraporoustechnologies.com